
14 nights, from Sydney
Cruise ID : #30,672,648

Journey Start Date: Mon 06 Jan 2020
Journey End Date: Mon 20 Jan 2020

Count Nights: 14 nights
Cruise Region: Transatlantic cruises

Cruise Company

Oceania Cruises
on the cruise ship

Regatta

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
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Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Sydney
Australia

Mon 06 
Jan

07:00 17:00

2
Eden Prairie
USA

Tue 07 Jan 08:00 15:00

3
Melbourne
Australia

Wed 08 Jan 14:00 -

4
Melbourne
Australia

Thu 09 Jan - 18:00

5
Bernie (Tasmania) 
Burney
Austria

Fri 10 Jan 09:00 18:00

6
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 11 Jan - -

7
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 12 Jan - -

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


8
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 13 
Jan

- -

9
Danidin
New Zealand

Tue 14 Jan 10:00 19:00

9
Danidin
New Zealand

Tue 14 Jan 11:00 20:00

10
Akaroa
New Zealand

Wed 15 Jan 08:00 16:00

10
Akaroa
New Zealand

Wed 15 Jan 07:00 18:00

11
Wellington
New Zealand

Thu 16 Jan 08:00 17:00

12
Нейпир
New Zealand

Fri 17 Jan 08:00 20:00

13
Gisborn
New Zealand

Sat 18 Jan 07:00 17:00

14
Toranga
New Zealand

Sun 19 Jan 08:00 19:00

14
Toranga
New Zealand

Sun 19 Jan 09:00 20:00

15
Auckland
New Zealand

Mon 20 
Jan

06:00 19:00

15
Auckland
New Zealand

Mon 20 
Jan

07:00 19:00
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